KLUBBSTATISTIKEN inne 2017

KR = klubbrekord

P11

Kula (2.0 kg)

6.84 Emil Sundberg-06

6.34 Lukas Sirén-06

5.95 Trond Bratvold-06

5.14 Jonatan Sundberg-07
4.34 William Franck-10

2.90 Jon Lindberg-11

P13

60m

8.96 Julian Feretti Horst-05
9.45 Pascal Bergsten Kinsman-06
9.54 Emil Sundberg-06

9.75 Hjalmar Kvist Lindgren-04
9.85 Daniel Bekele-06

10.07 Oscar Hakelind-04
10.17 Elliot Bailey Lundberg-07
10.19 Thor Hochhard-09
10.28 Jonatan Sundberg-07
10.29 Olle Pettersson-06
10.30 Trond Bratvold-06
10.39 Lukas Wefl6-07

10.40 Adam Lénneborg-07
10.50 Arvid Hedstrom-06
10.60 Johannes Bekele-08
10.64 Ove Sandstrom-07
10.66 Oskar Gellerstedt-07
10.74 Elias Ramnefalt-09
10.75 Leo Amunder-06

10.78 Hampus Stenborg-06
10.88 Alexander Enryd-05
10.93 Egil Granasen-08

11.09 Isak Andersson-07
11.32 Hjalmar Nilsson-08
11.56 Rasmus Eriksson-09
11.59 Julian Strinnholm Karlsson-07
11.63 Allan Sundstrom-09
11.82 Lukas Sirén-06

11.85 Ted Grahn-10

12.07 Noah Amunder-08
12.08 Christoffer Markstrom-10
12.31 Neo Lundsten-09
12.54 Gustav Sohlin-09

12.93 William Franck-10

Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed

Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

19.3
1.4
3.12
19.3
3.12
19.3
19.3
19.3
1.4
3.12
3.12
19.3
19.3
3.12
1.4
3.12
19.3
19.3
3.12
19.3
3.12
19.3
3.12
1.4
19.3
19.3
3.12
3.12
19.3
3.12
19.3
3.12
3.12
1.4



14.13
14.15
156.39
22.71

200m
30.64
32.48
33.68

600m
2:22.11

800m
2:48.18
3:16.57

Erik Rudolfsson-10
Aron Grahn-11
Jon Lindberg-11
Emil Nystrom-08

Simon Hermansson-04
Pascal Bergsten Kinsman-06
Oscar Hakelind-04

Arvid Hedstrom-06

Simon Hermansson-04
Alexander Eneryd-05

Langd (hoppzon)

4.27
3.86
3.77
3.57
3.50
3.41
3.40
3.39
3.37
3.36
3.33
3.28
3.24
3.20
3.20
3.13
3.06
2.85
2.80
2.79
2.76
2.71
2.70
2.54
2.51
2.50
2.49
2.47
2.29
2.25
2.20
2.19
2.07
1.88
0.56

Simon Hermansson-04
Robin Hilli-06

Emil Sundberg-06
Oscar Hakelind-04
Daniel Bekele-06
Alexander Eneryd-05
Elliot Bailey Lundberg-07
Thor Hochhard-09

Olle Pettersson-06
Arvid Hedstrom-06
Oskar Gellerstedt-07
Adam Lénneborg-07
Jonatan Sundberg-07
Tim Brekke-Munter-05
Lukas Wefl6-07

Trond Bratvold-06
Johannes Bekele-08
Allan Sundstrom-09
Egil Granasen-08
Hjalmar Nilsson-08
Ove Sandstrom-07
Lukas Sirén-06

Isak Andersson-07
Julian Strinnholm Karlsson-07
Noah Amunder-08
Ted Grahn-10

Teodor Westman-09
Elias Ramnefalt-09
Hugo Stenborg-08
William Franck-10
Christoffer Markstrom-10
Erik Rudolfsson-10
Jon Lindberg-11

Aron Grahn-11

Emil Nystrom-08

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

Umea
Umeéa
Umeéa

Lulea

Umeéa
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed

3.12
19.3
1.4
3.12

3.12
3.12
19.3

18.2

3.12
3.12

3.12
1.4
3.12
19.3
1.4
3.12
19.3
19.3
19.3
1.4
19.3
19.3
19.3
3.12
19.3
1.4
19.3
3.12
19.3
1.4
3.12
1.4
3.12
19.3
3.12
19.3
19.3
19.3
19.3
1.4
19.3
3.12
1.4
19.3
19.3



Héjd

1.22 Pascal Bergsten Kinsman-06 Umea 3.12
1.21 Simon Hermansson-04 Umea 3.12
1.11 Oskar Gellerstedt-07 Umea 1.4
1.11 Emil Sundberg-06 Umea 1.4
1.06 Jonatan Sundberg-07 Umea 1.4
1.01 Tim Brekke-Munter-05 Umea 3.12
1.00 Daniel Bekele-06 Umea 3.12
1.00 Lukas Sirén-06 Umed 3.12
0.95 Leo Amunder-06 Umed 3.12
0.95 Hjalmar Nilsson-08 Umea 1.4
0.65 William Franck-10 Umea 1.4
0.65 Jon Lindberg-11 Umeéa 1.4
Kula (3.0 kg)

7.72 Julian Feretti Horst-05 Umed 19.3
6.96 Hjalmar Kvist Lindgren-04 Umea 19.3
4.83 Tim Brekke-Munter-05 Umea 3.12
P15

60m

7.52 Anton Perez-02 Pitea 19.11
7.52 Lukas Sallstrom-02 Uppsala 4.3
7.70 Adrian Nordman-02 As 25.3
7.99 David Ardnor-02 Umed 19.3
8.18 Malte Brannstrom-03 Umea 15.1
8.22 Isak Olofsson-02 Pitea 19.11
9.42 Thomas Windalen-02 Umea 28.1
200m

24.87 Lukas Sallstrom-02 Umea 3.12
26.12 Adrian Nordman-02 As 26.3
26.37 David Ardnor-02 Umed 19.3
26.88 Malte Brannstrom-03 Umea 3.12
27.13 Isak Olofsson-02 Umea 18.1
600m

1:57.30 Thomas Windalen-02 Umea 29.1
1000m

2:55.25 Isak Olofsson-02 Umea 251
3:16.61 David Ardnor-02 As 25.3
3:36.62 Thomas Windalen-02 Umed 3.12

60 m hiick (84.0 cm)

12.10 Thomas Windalen-02 Umea 29.1
Langd
5.68 Anton Perez-02 Pitea 19.11

513 Lukas Sallstrom-02 Skelleftea 4.2



4.13

Tresteg
11.58
10.09

Héjd
1.46
1.39

Stav
1.95

Kula (4.0 kg)
11.81
7.42
7.38

Sjukamp
1379 KR

P17

400m
56.29
59.71

800m

2:05.15
2:15.55
2:52.19

1500m
4:13.52

3000m
9:40.3 KR

P19

3000m
11:41.4

M22

800m
2:16.03

1000m
2:56.37

Thomas Windalen-02

Anton Perez-02
Lukas Sallstrom-02

Lukas Sallstrom-02
Thomas Windalen-02

Thomas Windalen-02

Anton Perez-02
Isak Olofsson-02
Thomas Windalen-02

Thomas Windalen-02

Wilhelm Olofsson-00
Isak Olofsson-02

Wilhelm Olofsson-00
Isak Olofsson-02
Thomas Windalen-02

Wilhelm Olofsson-00

Wilhelm Olofsson-00

Albin Bjérnudd-99

Oskar Backstrom-97

Oskar Backstrom-97

Umea

Skelleftea
Skelleftea

Pitea
Umeéa

Umea

Skelleftea
Pitea
Umea

Umeéa

As
Pitea

Pitea
Umea
Umea

Goteborg

Umea

Umea

Umea

Umea

281

4.2
4.2

20.11
29.1

28.1

4.2
19.11
291

28-29/1

26.3
20.11

20.11
15.1
18.1

18.2

156.12

15.12

18.1

25.1



3000m
10:15.0

Hojd
1.65

Stav
418
3.31

Kula (7.26 kg)
15.18 KR
13.18

60m
9.04

200m
24.57
26.65
27.81
28.60
29.69

400m
52.33

800m

2:15.33
2:16.61
2:22.38
2:31.37

1000m
2:56.06
3:01.19

1500m
4:40.93

3000m
8:56.0
9:13.14
9:33.3
10:02.4
10:11.0
10:13.9
10:14.5
10:14.8
10:15.6

Oskar Backstrom-97

Anton Sjostréom-97

Anton Sjostrom-97
Marcus Arvidsson-97

William Ullberg-96
Tor Lindberg-95

Anders Hofer-69

Magnus Rosenqvist-88
Habtom Haileselassie-91
Isak Hermansson-70
Joar Mattsson-91
Anders Hofer-69

Markus Johansson-90

Habtom Haileselassie-91
Isak Hermansson-70
Anders Hofer-69

Joar Mattsson-91

Isak Hermansson-70
Anders Hofer-69

Isak Hermansson-70

Tesfaldet Negash-82

Patrik Wikstrom-92

Adam Hammarberg-90
Gabriel Granasen-80

Henrik Simu Gunnarsson-86
Anders Hofer-69

Isak Hermansson-70
Lars-Erik Johansson-80
Andreas Norberg-79

Umeéa

Umea

As

Umeéa

Umea
Pitea

Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed

Umeéa

Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea

Umeéa

Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

156.12
19.3

25.3
19.3

19.3
4.2

15.1

19.3
18.1
18.1
19.3
18.1

8.2

15.1

15.1
1.2

19.3

25.1
25.1

8.2

15.12
15.1

156.12
156.12
15.12
30.3

15.12
15.12
156.12



10:24.0
10:24 .1
10:25.6
10:31.0
10:36.2
10:39.8
10:49.4
10:50.1
11:11.0
11:13.8
11:41.0
11:48.6
11:49.18
12:12.1
12:20.7
12:25.8
12:36.1
12:48.3
13:17.8
13:25.0
13:43.8
14:58.8

Anders Lindfors-94
Daniel Hedén-90
Peter Gardfjall-79
Per-Ake Rosvall-70
Johan Sandstrom-71
Stefan Aberg-81
Bjorn Fessé-89
Fredrik Eriksson-77
Anders Hégdahl-67
Joar Mattsson-91
Ulf Jonsson-72
Jorgen Hogkvist-69
Mats Burstrom-72
Rolf Hugosson-65
Erik Lundstrom-68
Lars Hellstrom-63
Hans Nilsson-65
Bjorn Eriksson-66
Svante Johansson-58
Sture Bergman-64
Kent Johnsson-66
Tage Alalehto-56

60m héck (106.7 cm)

12.41

Langd
5.26
4.40

Héjd
1.68
1.50

Stav
2.41

Kula (7.26 kg)
8.65
8.12

Anders Hofer-69

Andreas Sundbom-94
Anders Hofer-69

Andreas Sundbom-94
Anders Hofer-69

Anders Hofer-69

Peter Franck-71
Anders Hofer-69

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

Umea

Umea
Umea

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa
Umea

30.3
156.12
15.12
30.3
30.3
30.3
15.12
156.12
15.12
30.3
30.3
15.12
15.1
30.3
156.12
15.12
30.3
30.3
15.12
156.12
30.3
30.3

15.1

19.3
28.1

8.2
28.1

19.3

3.12
28.1



